Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

3
Z8 REAL-TIME SERIES
CPS DC-4026-08P R E L I M I N A R Y
Z86C21, Z86E21, Z86C91, Z86C61
Pod Z86C5000ZPD Z86C09, Z86C19, Z86C30,
Z86C40, Z86C90
Pod Z86C9300ZPD Z86C93
Pod Z86C9301ZPD Z86C93 (33 MHz)
Pod Z86C9500ZPD Z86C95
Pod Z86C9501ZPD Z86C95 (33 MHz)
Maximum Emulation Speed Up to 33 MHz (microcontroller dependent)
Size 260 mm wide, 260 mm deep, 64 mm high
Operating Temperature 0°C to +40°C
Storage Temperature –10°C to +65°C
Operating Humidity 0 to 90%
Maximum Emulation Program Memory Base Z86C0000ZUSP064 64 Kbytes
(up to 25 MHz) Base Z86C0000ZUSP128 128 Kbytes
Base Z86C0000ZUSP256 256 Kbytes
Base Z86C9500ZUSP064 64 Kbytes
Maximum Emulation Program Memory Base Z86C00001ZUSP064 64 Kbytes
(up to 33 MHz) Base Z86C00001ZUSP128 128 Kbytes
Base Z86C00001ZUSP256 256 Kbytes
Base Z86C95001ZUSP064 64 Kbytes
Maximum Emulation Data Memory 64 Kbytes
Program Memory Mapping 1K blocks
Pass Counters Two, 16-bit each
Trace Buffer 32K - 80 bits